Produktdatablad uponor

LOCK L-65 BASIC
1059005

NN 7

1

No about information

1/2



Produktdatablad

uponor

LOCK L-65 BASIC
1059005

NN

1

Teknisk data
Hojd

Langd
Vikt
Bredd

RSK
nr

Artikel (mattenhet)

Technical documents

Ladda ner dokument har |i|

2/2

500
800
10,5
1200

2348831

st

Uponor Infra AB

Industrivagen 11
51332, Fristad
Sverige

T +46 33 172 500
E kundtjanst.infra@uponor.com

www.uponor.com



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1059005

